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Wf Gmail Deputy Controller SCTE&VT, Odisha, Bhubaneswar. <dciti.sctevt@gmail.com>

Opening of CBT exam fees payment link for participation in AITT 2021- reg.

2 messages

To: Andaman A&N <iti.portblair@gmail.com>, "Chandigarh, UT" <rodteutexam@gmail.com>, "Dadra & Nagar Haveli, States”
<iti1976.Silvassa@gmail.com>, "Govt. IT| Daman” <iti-dmn-dd@nic.in>, Lakshadweep <itilakshadweep@gmail.com>,
Assistant Director Training Labour Department Government of Puducherry <adt.pon@nic.in>, State Andhra Pradesh
<apcet.ddtrg@gmail.com>, State Arunachal Pradesh <subutabin@gmail.com>, State Arunachal Pradesh 2
<itiarunachalexamcell@gmail.com>, State Assam <dectempt@yahoo.com>, State Bihar
<examcontrollerbihar.iti@gmail.com>, TTC Raipur Chhattisgarh <ttcdet.cg@gov.in>, State Chattisgarh 2
<ttcdetraipur@gmail.com>, State Delhi <dtteexambranch@gmail.com>, State Gujrat <gcvt-exam@gujarat.gov.in>, State
Haryana <adxpkl@gmail.com>, State Himachal Pradesh <hptechboard@gmail.com>, State Jammu & Kashmir
<ddsbote@gmail.com>, State Jharkhand <contr.exam.scvt@gmail.com>, State Karnataka <detjdttc1@gmail.com>, State
Karnataka 2 <detjdttc@gmail.com>, State Karnataka 3 <detjdatskar@gmail.com>, State Kerala <itdkerala.adt@gmail.com>,
State Kerala 2 <deputydirectoroftraining@gmail.com>, State Madaya Pradesh 2 <bulkdatamp@gmail.com>, State Madhya
Pradesh <ncvtonlineexam@gmail.com>, State Maharashtra <dvetexams@yahoo.com>, State Maharashtra 2
<sandipkhandekar@gmail.com>, State Manipur <ititakyel@gmail.com>, State Meghalaya <dectmeg@gmail.com>, State
Meghalaya 2 <msen_2008@yahoo.com>, State Mizoram <skillmizoramiti@gmail.com>, State Mizoram 2
<kvalyss@gmail.com>, State Nagaland <employment_training_ngl@yahoo.com>, State Nagaland 2
<msangtam@gmail.com>, State Odisha <cont.sctevtodisha2013@gmail.com>, State Odisha 2
<vcsctevt.odisha@gmail.com>, State Odisha 3 <dciti.sctevt@gmail.com>, State Odisha 4 <reg.sctevtodisha@gmail.com>,
State Punjab <ceitipb@gmail.com>, State Rajashthan <rcvet.exam.raj@gmail.com>, State Sikkim
<directorctsesikkim@gmail.com>, State Tamil Nadu <tn.det.tt@gmail.com>, State Telengana 2 <cettelangana@gmail.com>,
State Tripura <trainingtripura@gmail.com>, State Tripura 2 <tripura@gmail.com>, "State Uttar Pradesh (Result n e NTC)"
<vppuplucknow@gmail.com>, State Uttar Pradesh CTS <info.dte@gmail.com>, State Uttrakhand
<vpp_dehradun@yahoo.com>, State West Bengal <ditwestbengal@gmail.com>, State West Bengal 2
<sdwestbengal@gmail.com>, State West Bengal 3 <ditwbcertificate@gmail.com>, ACE <exam-sdct.goa@nic.in>, Subhash
Rewaskar <sp.rewaskar@gov.in>, NIZAM BARBHUIYA <nizam.barbhuiya@dgt.gov.in>, Suryakant Mishra
<suryakant.mishra@dgt.gov.in>, SAMSUDEEN S <s.samsudeen@gov.in>, KETANKUMAR PATEL <patel.ktan@gov.in>,
Pooja Verma <pooja.verma23@dgt.gov.in>, asif iqbal68 <asif.igbal68@gov.im>, Rajesh Kumar <rajesh.k1991@dgt.gov.in>,
Sanchay Bapat <sanchay.bapat@dgt.gov.in>, "G.Venkatesh G" <gv.venkatesh@gov.in>, PATHAIVEEDU
GOPALAKRISHNAN <pg.rajendran@gov.in>, Akansha Pandey <akansha.pandey.24@dgt.gov.in>, Rohan Patil
<rohan.patil93@dgt.gov.in>, JAISHIV SHARMA <jaishiv.sharma@dgt.gov.in>, RAM CHANDRA MANDAL
<rc.mandal@nic.in>, Priyanka Somani <priyanka.somani24@dgt.gov.in>, Deepak Kumar <deepak.kumar89@gov.in>,
RAJASEKAR T V <rajasekar.tv66@gov.in>, kunkunuru srikanth <ksb.srikanth7491@gov.in>, Asheesh Shukla
<asheesh.shukla@dgt.gov.in>, Shramev Sharma <shramev.sharma@dgt.gov.in>, ASHIM ROY <ashim.roy73@nic.in>,
nstiwallahabad@gmail.com, nstinoida@gmail.com, nstimumbaiw@gmail.com, nstiwbangalore@gmail.com,
nstitrivandrum@gmail.com, nstipanipat@gmail.com, nstiwkolkata@gmail.com, nsti tura <nsti.tura@gmail.com>,
nstiindore@gmail.com, nstivadodara@gmail.com, jaipurnsti@gmail.com, nstimohali@gmail.com, nstishimla@gmail.com,
nstiagartala@gmail.com, nstitrichy@gmail.com, nsti patna <nsti.patna@gmail.com>, nstigoa@gmail.com,
nstiwhyderabad@gmail.com

Cc: SathyaShankar BP <sathyashankar.bp@gov.in>, vidyanand.sai@dgt.gov.in, Avinash Kishore <a.kishore@nic.in>, ARYAN
Jangra <aryan jangra@dgt.gov.in>, sanjaykumar/ <sanjaykumar?@kpmg.com>, anirvanjha <anirvanjha@kpmg.com>,
hermann jacobraj <hermann.jacobraj@gmail.com>, NIRMALYA NATH <n.nath@gov.in>, bhomick nimi
<subh_rana@yahoo.co.in>, Lata Dawar <l.dawar@nic.in>, bekis <bekis@nseit.com>

Respected Sir/f Mam,
Please find the attached office letter F. No. DGT-18029/1/2021-TT SECTION (C.No. 43859 order No. 5) dated
25th November,2021 regarding Opening of CBT exam fees payment link for participation in AITT 2021.

-regards-

Kranti Verma, JTA

DGT- TTcell (MSDE)

Pusa, New Delhi-12
011-25847031,+91-9015708074
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